
Mumbai CSMT - Pandharpur Ekadashi Special/01481x - Exp - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to PVR/Pandharpur 
11h 35m - 426 km - 23 halts - Departs Wed,Thu,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 22:55 0 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 23:07 23:10 3m 0 1 9 66 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 23:32 23:35 3m 5 1 33 64 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 23:52 23:55 3m 0 1 51 20 9 CR
5 ULNR Ulhasnagar 00:07 00:08 1m 0 2 56 21 16 CR
6 ABH Ambernath 00:15 00:16 1m 0 2 58 77 23 CR
7 BUD Badlapur 00:22 00:23 1m 0 2 66 72 21 CR
8 KJT Karjat Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 98 29 52 CR
9 LNL Lonavla 01:52 01:55 3m 0 2 126 56 623 CR
10 KMST Kamshet 02:12 02:13 1m 0 2 142 82 612 CR
11 TGN Talegaon 02:23 02:25 2m 0 2 155 41 621 CR
12 DEHR Dehu Road 02:39 02:40 1m 0 2 165 27 611 CR
13 CCH Chinchwad 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 173 34 574 CR
14 PMP Pimpri 03:04 03:05 1m 0 2 175 27 569 CR
15 KK Khadki 03:23 03:24 1m 0 2 183 54 660 CR
16 SVJR Shivajinagar 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 187 4 550 CR
17 PUNE Pune Junction 04:05 04:28 23m 0 2 190 96 560 CR
18 URI Uruli 04:46 04:47 1m 0 2 218 80 552 CR
19 KDG Kedgaon 05:06 05:07 1m 0 2 244 30 542 CR
20 DD Daund Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 265 73 515 CR
21 BGVN Bhigwan 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 293 57 510 CR
22 JEUR Jeur 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 339 29 520 CR
23 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 08:20 08:35 15m 0 2 373 29 511 CR
24 MLB Modnimb 09:21 09:22 1m 0 2 395 27 CR
25 PVR Pandharpur 10:30 0 2 426 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (08:45)

Sep 15 2024 (08:45)

1

1


